
Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33

Nr.
176
33
96
111
108
79
43
190
39
34
45
130
37
51
200
40
104
171
74
188
116
26
166
117
185
156
14
70
165
148
114
53
150

Nome
PEDRO FORONI
EDUARDO GIACON
CAIO BALDOINO
PITT DARCIE
LUCAS MADUREIRA
PAULO SIMOES
WILLIAN ANDRADDE
IAN ANDERSON GOES
VLADEMIR CALDEIRA
OURINHO
RAFAEL MENIS
ARILTON SOARES DOS SA
GABRIEL NARIN
JOSE ROBERTO M LEITE
RAFAEL PAES
ALAN AUGUSTO DOS SANT
CHARLES DOS SANTOS FR
VALTER PINHO
MARCELO JOSE CATORI
ANDERSON FONSECA
MARCOS ROBERTO SOUZA
GUTO MACCAPAMI
LUIZ ALBERTO CONCEICA
MAICO FERRARI
ERIK RODRIGUES SILVA
ULYSSES BORGES
JONATHAN GALVAO
JERIONALDO OLIVEIRA
FABIO LODI
ERNANI DUKE
CARLOS EDUARDO FERNA
ROED BRITO
DANIELA OLIVEIRA

Classe
E
E
E
E
A
E
E
E
E
E
E
E
E
E
E
E
E
E
E
E
E
E
E
E
E
E
E
E
E
E
E
E
E

Voltas
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
3
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
4
5
5
5
5
4
5
4
4
4
3
4
4
2
2

Melhor Tm
1:54.009
1:58.956
1:59.212
2:01.250
2:01.413
2:02.653
2:02.849
2:03.148
2:03.293
2:04.985
2:04.996
2:05.540
2:06.333
2:06.694
2:07.249
2:07.386
2:07.654
2:08.337
2:09.378
2:10.093
2:10.473
2:12.184
2:14.115
2:15.022
2:15.526
2:16.299
2:26.962
2:27.921
2:28.077
2:28.333
2:35.599
4:58.987
5:03.841

Na volta
3
4
4
2
4
2
3
2
2
3
5
3
3
4
4
3
4
3
4
4
3
3
3
4
4
4
3
4
2
4
3
2
2

Dif
-

+4.947
+5.203
+7.241
+7.404
+8.644
+8.840
+9.139
+9.284

+10.976
+10.987
+11.531
+12.324
+12.685
+13.240
+13.377
+13.645
+14.328
+15.369
+16.084
+16.464
+18.175
+20.106
+21.013
+21.517
+22.290
+32.953
+33.912
+34.068
+34.324
+41.590

+3:04.978
+3:09.832

2o. melhor
1:55.190
1:59.905
2:00.238
2:02.714
2:01.682
2:03.320
2:04.131
2:04.377
2:06.616
5:30.925
2:06.704
2:06.494
2:06.961
2:09.256
2:07.397
2:08.858
2:09.262
2:09.187
2:11.877
2:11.998
2:11.619
2:12.626
2:14.773
2:19.621
2:18.060
2:26.698
2:32.079
2:31.249
2:40.899
2:29.109
2:37.531

-.---
-.---

Melhor Spd
136,063
130,405
130,124
127,937
127,766
126,474
126,272
125,966
125,817
124,114
124,103
123,565
122,790
122,440
121,906
121,775
121,519
120,872
119,900
119,241
118,894
117,355
115,665
114,888
114,461
113,812
105,554
104,869
104,759
104,578
99,695
51,883
51,054

Mode

Classificado pela melhor voltaTrack Day Escolas
Sábado

4E

Qualificação

Interlagos 4,309 Km

13/08/2022 12:17

Track Day
Escolas Interlagos

13/08/2022

Impresso: 13/08/2022 13:15:42
Crono Verde Rosso

Licenciado para: Verde Rosso
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